
Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN TOTAL GAP

Synchronised 3m - Women
Final

REFEREE TELEFSSEN Arne LEN ASSISTANT EVANGULOV Alexei LEN
PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 LOMANOVSKIY Sergei SYNCHRO 1 HARALDSEN Inger 
EXECUTION 2 LINDBERG Mathz SYNCHRO 2 STRITT BURK Carmen 
EXECUTION 3 WIERNIUK Anna SYNCHRO 3 ILIES Daniela Mihaela 
EXECUTION 4 NOVOTNA Hana SYNCHRO 4 COURATIER Gregory 

 SYNCHRO 5 PEREZ Angel Luis 
RESERVE PIKTURNIENE Ale RESERVE  

1 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 15 MAY 1985 328.50
DALLAPE' Francesca ITA 24 JUN 1986

2 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995 313.50 15.00
SUBSCHINSKI Nora GER 05 JUN 1988

3 FEDOROVA Olena UKR 14 NOV 1986 307.20 21.30
PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 12 MAR 1991

4 CHAPLIEVA Diana RUS 10 DEC 1992 306.00 22.50
BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 29 DEC 1987

5 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994 302.70 25.80
FREITAG Uschi NED 19 AUG 1989

6 STARLING Hannah GBR 12 JUN 1995 297.87 30.63
BLAGG Alicia GBR 21 OCT 1996

7 LAATUNEN Iira FIN 02 APR 1991 253.59 74.91
KARVONEN Taina FIN 15 JUL 1989
KORMOS Villo HUN 02 AUG 1988 253.59 74.91
GONDOS Flora HUN 11 APR 1992
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Results
CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

Synchronised 3m - Women
Final

REFEREE TELEFSSEN Arne LEN ASSISTANT EVANGULOV Alexei LEN
PANEL  

EXECUTION 1 LOMANOVSKIY Sergei SYNCHRO 1 HARALDSEN Inger 
EXECUTION 2 LINDBERG Mathz SYNCHRO 2 STRITT BURK Carmen 
EXECUTION 3 WIERNIUK Anna SYNCHRO 3 ILIES Daniela Mihaela 
EXECUTION 4 NOVOTNA Hana SYNCHRO 4 COURATIER Gregory 

 SYNCHRO 5 PEREZ Angel Luis 
RESERVE PIKTURNIENE Ale RESERVE  

1 CAGNOTTO Tania ITA 15 MAY 1985
DALLAPE' Francesca ITA 24 JUN 1986

101B 2.0 3.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 53.40 53.40
301B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 52.80 106.20
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 72.00 178.20
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 75.60 253.80
405B 3.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 74.70 328.50

2 PUNZEL Tina GER 01 AUG 1995
SUBSCHINSKI Nora GER 05 JUN 1988

401B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.20 49.20
101B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 5.5 6.5 7.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 47.40 96.60
205B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 69.30 165.90
305B 3.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 72.90 238.80
5152B 3.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 74.70 313.50 15.00

3 FEDOROVA Olena UKR 14 NOV 1986
PYSMENSKA Anna UKR 12 MAR 1991

401B 2.0 3.0 8.5 8.5 6.5 7.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 51.00 51.00
103B 2.0 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 49.20 100.20
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 67.50 167.70
305B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 69.30 237.00
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 70.20 307.20 21.30

4 CHAPLIEVA Diana RUS 10 DEC 1992
BAZHINA Nadezhda RUS 29 DEC 1987

101B 2.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.80 49.80
401B 2.0 3.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 52.80 102.60
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 66.60 169.20
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 70.20 239.40
305B 3.0 3.0 8.0 8.5 5.0 6.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 66.60 306.00 22.50

5 JANSEN Inge NED 02 JUN 1994
FREITAG Uschi NED 19 AUG 1989

103B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 46.20 46.20
301B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 48.60 94.80
205B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 5.5 6.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 67.50 162.30
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 71.10 233.40
405B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 69.30 302.70 25.80

6 STARLING Hannah GBR 12 JUN 1995
BLAGG Alicia GBR 21 OCT 1996

401B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 51.60 51.60
301B 2.0 3.0 8.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 51.00 102.60
5152B 3.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 72.00 174.60
205B 3.0 3.0 7.5 8.0 6.0 5.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 68.40 243.00
107B 3.1 3.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 7.5 4.5 5.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 54.87 297.87 30.63
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CLS SURNAME & NAME NAT BORN

DIVE DD H E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 PEN PART TOTAL GAP

7 LAATUNEN Iira FIN 02 APR 1991
KARVONEN Taina FIN 15 JUL 1989

103B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 45.60 45.60
301B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 5.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 43.20 88.80
405C 2.7 3.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 59.13 147.93
205B 3.0 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 2.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 47.70 195.63
5235D 2.8 3.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 57.96 253.59 74.91

KORMOS Villo HUN 02 AUG 1988
GONDOS Flora HUN 11 APR 1992

5231D 2.0 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 46.80 46.80
101B 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 4.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 38.40 85.20
405C 2.7 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 57.51 142.71
205C 2.8 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 57.12 199.83
305C 2.8 3.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 53.76 253.59 74.91
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